
Project funded by the Italian Ministry of 
Foreign Affairs and International 
Cooperation,  grant number KR23GR06

University of Salerno

Venue and information 

International Workshop - MAP project 

Quantum materials, novel phases of matter 
and transport phenomena

University of Salerno -21 June 2024 



Venue: Dipartimento di Fisica, Università di Salerno,
Via Giovanni Paolo II, 132, FISCIANO (SA) 

Bus
Terminal

Campus Map

International Workshop - MAP project 

Quantum materials, novel phases of matter 
and transport phenomena

University of Salerno -21 June 2024 

https://web.unisa.it/vivere-il-campus/unisa-experience/campus-map
https://web.unisa.it/vivere-il-campus/unisa-experience/campus-map


Venue: Dipartimento di Fisica, Università di Salerno,
Via Giovanni Paolo II, 132, FISCIANO (SA) 

Building F – second floor – room S4 

Bus
Terminal

suggested entrance
Building F 

room S4  - 2nd floor

International Workshop - MAP project 

Quantum materials, novel phases of matter 
and transport phenomena

University of Salerno -21 June 2024 



Salerno

University of Salerno

International Workshop - MAP project 

Quantum materials, novel phases of matter 
and transport phenomena

University of Salerno -21 June 2024 



Hotel Montestella

Hotel Plaza

Train Station & bus stop 

Bus STOP  - Piazza XXIV maggio
(also known as piazza Malta)

Lancusi Università
(Medicine Faculty)

Fisciano Università
(main campus and 
Physics Deparment)

Bus 17  
approx.travel time: 
35 minutes

University lines  runs only
from Monday to Friday

International Workshop - MAP project 

Quantum materials, novel phases of matter 
and transport phenomena

University of Salerno -21 June 2024 

https://www.fsbusitalia.it/content/fsbusitalia/eng/campania/timetables-and-lines.html

https://www.fsbusitalia.it/content/fsbusitalia/eng/campania/timetables-and-lines.html

bus schedule:

only main stops
are reported

Linea: 017 SALERNO - UNIVERSITÀ

FUORNI CAPOLINEA 07:45

POSIDONIA SANTELMO 08:08

STAZIONE FS SALERNO 08:13

XXIV MAGGIO 08:20

S. FRANCESCO 08:23

LANCUSI UNIVERSITÀ 08:44

IKEA STORE 08:46

FISCIANO UNIVERSITÀ 08:55

https://www.fsbusitalia.it/content/fsbusitalia/eng/campania/timetables-and-lines.html
https://www.fsbusitalia.it/content/fsbusitalia/eng/campania/timetables-and-lines.html

	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 3
	Diapositiva 4
	Diapositiva 5
	Diapositiva 9

